LIVESTOCK SHOW 2023

PRICE-LIST

28–30 September 2023

Object	Units	Price, EUR	VAT 21%	Sum, EUR
Exhibition space				
Indoors (without standard stand) ordering up to 10 m ²	m ²	65,00	13,65	78,65
Indoors (without standard stand) ordering 11 m ² to 20 m ²	m ²	57,00	11,97	68,97
Indoors (without standard stand) ordering 21 m ² and more	m ²	51,00	10,71	61,71
Rental of standard stand equipment	m ²	25,00	5,25	30,25
Outdoors ordering up to 50 m ²	m ²	28,00	5,88	33,88
Outdoors ordering up to 51 till 100 m ²	m ²	24,00	5,04	29,04
Outdoors ordering 101 m ² and more	m ²	20,00	4,20	24,20
Participant fee				
Exhibition registration fee	unit	125,00	26,25	151,50
Sub exhibitor fee	unit	125,00	26,25	151,50
Exhibition medal contest participation fee	unit	350,00	73,50	423,50
Extra requisites and services				
Three-phase current lead-in (till 15 kw)	unit	150,00	31,50	181,50
One-phase current lead-in (till 3 kw)	unit	50,00	10,50	60,50
Service of lift (at least 1 hour)	h	80,00	16,80	96,80
Service of crane (at least 1 hour)	h	170,00	35,70	205,70
Chair	unit	12,00	2,52	14,52
Table	unit	20,00	4,20	24,20
Presentation of the video project about the company on the Expoacademia Facebook account, on the expoacademia.lt website	5 minutes	250,00	52,20	302,50
Permission to distribute publicity outside own stand, applying 10 working days and more than before exhibition begins (3 distributors)	unit	300,00	63,00	363,00
Permission to distribute publicity outside own stand, applying less than 10 working days before exhibition begins (3 distributors)	unit	400,00	84,00	484,00